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
Property Disc.: No

Renovations:  Partly Reno. Year: 2018 Fixtures Leased: No :
# of Fireplaces: 1 R.I. Fireplaces: Rain Screen:
Fireplace Fuel: Wood Metered Water: Fixtures Rmvd: No :
Fuel/Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas R.I. Plumbing: Yes
Outdoor Area: Sundeck(s) Floor Finish: Laminate, Tile

Type of Roof: Asphalt

Legal: STRATALOT 16 SECTION 14 TOWNSHIP 1 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICTSTRATA PLAN NW648 TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMONPROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO
THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATALOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1

Amenities: None

Site Influences: Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Golf Course Nearby, Private Setting, Private Yard, Shopping Nearby

Features: ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Finished Floor (Main): 1,021 Units in Development: 44 Tot Units in Strata: 44 Locker: No

Finished Floor (Above): 0 Exposure: East Storeys in Building: 2

Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Mgmt. Co's Name: Hugh and McKinnon Mgmt. Co's #: 604-531-4624

Finished Floor (Below): 0 Maint Fee: $471.61 Council/Park Apprv?: No

Finished Floor (Basement): 159 Maint Fee Includes: Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Management, Snow removal

Finished Floor (Total): 1,180 sq. ft.

Unfinished Floor: 886

Grand Total: 2,066 sq. ft. |Bylaws Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allwd w/Restrctns

Suite: None Restricted Age: # of Pets: 2 Cats:Yes Dogs: Yes

Basement:Partly Finished # or % of Rentals Allowed: S5#

Crawl/Bsmt. Ht: # of Levels: 2 Short Term(<1yr)Rnt/Lse Alwd?: No

# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 7 Short Term Lse-Details:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Bath Floor # of Pieces  Ensuite?

Main Living Room 11'2 x 9'4 X 1 Main 4 No

Main Dining Room 16'2 x 11'7 X 2 Main 2 Yes

Main Kitchen 8'4 x7'7 X 3 No

Main Master Bedroom 14'0 x 12'3 X 4 No

Main Bedroom 10'6 x 10'0 ¢ 5 No

Bsmt Recreation Room 33'8 x 27'8 X 6 No

Main Bedroom 14'9 x 10'7 X 7 No
X X 8 No

Listing Broker(s): Homelife Benchmark Realty Corp. (White Homelife Benchmark Realty Corp. (White

Rock) Rock)

Alderwood. Rancher and basement plan, double carport and 2018 expansive wrap around sundeck over look Alderwood Park and Pond. Renovated
1021 sq. ft. main floor level in 2018, includes laminate flooring through out. Spacious living/dining area with wood fireplace. Kitchen: tile flooring, built
in nook, floor to ceiling, sage green cabinets, quartz tops, stainless appliances. Master bedroom, 2 piece ensuite, secondary bedroom, with full bath.
1,045 sq. ft. basement, with 2 windows, finished bedroom, roughed in bath, laundry area, and unfinished recreation area. Well run strata newer roofs,
painted siding, beginning replacement of windows and doors. Families welcome, 2 pets any size. 5 rentals max. Walk to Jessie Lee/Earl Marriot
Schools. Open House Sat. Aug. 13, 2-3:30 - Sun, Aug 14, 11-12
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